
Journal Clubs and
Working group seminars

Date Time Theme Mentor Information

Monday
(last Monday of the

month)
17:00 h Functional Imaging Prof. M. Pham

If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an        

e-mail to 
forschung.nrad@ukw.de

Tuesday 13:00 h AG-Neurobiology Prof. M. Sendtner
PD. Dr. Mr. Briese

If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an        

e-mail to 
Sendtner_M@ukw.de or

Briese_M@ukw.de

Tuesday 16:00 h Ion channels and associated
proteins: 

Structure, function, protein-
protein interactions

Prof. C. Villmann
If you want to be included in the 

mailing list, please send an        
e-mail to 

Villmann_C@ukw.de

Tuesday 18:30 h AG-Sommer
Pain research

Prof. C. Sommer If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an        

e-mail to 
Sommer_C@ukw.de

Thursday 17:00 h AG-Rittner
Pain research

Prof. H. Rittner If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an        

e-mail to 
Rittner_H@ukw.de

Thursday 16:30 h Basic science seminar on 
pathomechanisms of neurological 

diseases

Dr. S. Knorr If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an       

e-mail to 
Knorr_S@ukw.de

Friday 12:00 h AG-Autoantibodies PD. Dr. K. Doppler If you want to be included in the 
mailing list, please send an       

e-mail to 
Doppler_K@ukw.de
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